

SHREE AGRASEN ACADEMY DIBRUGARH, ASSAM

Email: agrasenacademy@gmail.com, Mob No: 9954527388



School Code: 35164

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

LIST OF MEMBERS

SI.	Name of the SMC	Designation in SMC	Occupation with Address	Contact No
No	Member			
1	Sri. Binod Agarwal	President, Shree Agrasen Academy	Businessman/ Agarwal Timbers, Jhalukpara , Dibrugarh	9435031416
2	Sri. Punit Bagaria	Secretary, Shree Agrasen Academy	CA/ Garodia Road, Jyoti Nagar, Dibrugarh	9435030255
3	Sri. Deepak Keshan	Joint-Secretary, Shree Agrasen Academy	Businessman/ H.S Road, Dibrugarh	9435034044
4	Sri. Nirmal Beria	Member, President- Marwari Education Foundation	Businessman/ Hanuman Bhawan, AT Road, DBR	9435130326
5	Sri. Mahabir Bagaria	Member, Secretary- Marwari Education Foundation	CA/ Jhalukpara, Dibrugarh	9435030196
6	Sri. Ashok Jalan	Member, Vice- President- Marwari Education Foundation	Businessman/ New Market, Dibrugarh	7002743631
7	Sri. Basant Garodia	Advisor, Shree Agrasen Academy	Businessman/ H.S Road, Dibrugarh	9435032838
8	Sri. Kaushal Bawri	Advisor, Shree Agrasen Academy	Businessman/ Jyoti Nagar, Dibrugarh	9435033035
9	Sri. Rajib Prasad	Member	Principal, Shree Agrasen Academy	
10	Sri. Ravi.D. Savdeykar	Member	Principal, VKV Dibrugarh	9401111372
11	Smt. Mahasweta Newar	Member	Principal, Sampoorna Kendriya Vidyalaya, Dibrugarh	9085025318
12	Sri. Sandeep Poddar	Member	Teacher, Shree Agrasen Academy, Dibrugarh	9435034006
13	Smt. Indrani Gowswami	Member	Teacher, Shree Agrasen Academy, Dibrugarh	9706033186
	Smt. Debjani Ghosh	Member	Teacher, Shree Agrasen Academy	8876391354
15	Smt. Lipika Hansaria	Member	Parent, Shree Agrasen Academy, Dibrugarh	9435721738
16	Smt. Nikita Garodia	Member	Parent, Shree Agrasen Academy, Dibrugarh	9435904358